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In November, Arizonans will vote to decide whether abortion in Arizona should be legal until

"fetal viability". How will you vote on this measure?

Democrats Republicans Independents TOTAL
(including (including (no lean) (n=1,155)
leaners) leaners) (n=188)
(n=449) (n=516)
Support 73.2% 35.1% 46.6% 51.8%
Oppose 20.2% 57.5% 29.8% 38.5%
Will not vote 6.5% 7.3% 23.5% 9.6%

Do you believe that Arizona state law enforcement should also be given the power to arrest
and deport individuals who enter Arizona illegally? Currently, only the federal government

can do so?
Democrats Republicans Independents TOTAL
(including (including (no lean) (n=1,155)
leaners) leaners) (n=188)
(n=449) (n=516)
Definitely / 42.8% 85.9% 58.1% 64.68%
Probably
Not sure 20.2% 7.9% 21.7% 14.9%
Definitely not/ | 36.9% 6.1% 20.1% 21.3%
Probably not
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Given a choice between Democrat Kamala Harris and Republican Donald Trump, which
candidate would you vote for President in 20247

Democrats Republicans Independents TOTAL
(including (including (no lean) (n=1,155)
leaners) leaners) (n=188)
(n=449) (n=516)
Harris 88.9% 7.5% 23.5% 41.8%
Trump 7.5% 83.1% 34.5% 45.75%
Someone else | 2.5% 3.1% 17.5% 5.2%
Idon’t know 1.1% 6.2% 24.3% 7.2%

Given a choice between Democrat Ruben Gallego and Republican Kari Lake, which
candidate would you vote for Senate in 20247

Democrats Republicans Independents TOTAL
(including (including (no lean) (n=1,155)
leaners) leaners) (n=188)
(n=449) (n=516)
Gallego 84.1% 16.5% 39.4% 46.6%
Lake 6.9% 68.1% 19.1% 36.3%
Someone else | 1.9% 2.5% 13.0% 4.0%
Idon’t know | 6.9% 12.7% 28.3% 13.0%




